
Cal Poly Pomona

http://www.cpp.edu/~career/employer/events/teacher-education-job-fair.shtml

Northern Illinois University

https://calendar.niu.edu/event/niu_educators_job_fair_and_med_fair?utm_campaign=widget&utm_

medium=widget&utm_source=Northern+Illinois+University#.WlVTAyOnFpg

Illinois State University

https://careercenter.illinoisstate.edu/events/education-career-fair.shtml

University of Illinois, Chicago

http://careerservices.uic.edu/events/education-career-fair/ 

Grand Valley State University, Michigan

& Tuesday, March 06, 2018 http://www.gvsu.edu/careers/out-of-state-teacher-fair-schedule-89.htm

Cal State San Marcos

http://www.csusm.edu/careers/events/index.html 

Fresno State University

http://fresnostate.edu/kremen/about/teacher-fair.html 

Cal Baptist University

https://calbaptist.edu/career-center/employers/events 

Cal State Fullerton

PALM SPRINGS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILL BE PARTICIPATING IN THE FOLLOWING

IN-STATE & OUT OF STATE
RECRUITMENT FAIRS

2018 SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 27, 2018

March

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Monday, March 05, 2018

Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Thursday, March 1, 2018

Thursday, March 8, 2018

Thursday, March 8, 2018

Thursday, March 8, 2018

February 

Monday, February 26, 2018
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http://www.fullerton.edu/career/students/career-fairs-expos.php

Cal State Dominguez Hills

https://www.csudh.edu/career-center/students/career-expos-events/#education-expo

Cal State San Bernardino

https://search.csusb.edu/event/137991 

19th Annual Countywide Teacher Recruitment Fair - RCOE

Utah Statewide Teacher Recruitment Fair

https://career-services.usu.edu/fairs/teacher-fair

UC Riverside, CA

http://careers.ucr.edu/employertools/careerfairs/careerfairs.html

Tacoma, WA

http://www.wspa.net/washington-educator-career-fairs

Pittsburgh Ed. Recruitment Consortium

http://www.percjobfair.org/

Wednesday, March 28, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

Saturday, March 17, 2018

Tuesday, March 27, 2018

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 and Thursday, 

March 22, 2018

Wednesday, March 28, 2018
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Western Oregon University

http://www.wou.edu/slcd/event-registration/

Oregon Professional Educator Fair

http://www.oregonedfair.com/

Northeast Ohio Teacher Education Day (NOTED)

http://notedjobfair.org/

Cal State Northridge

https://csun-csm.symplicity.com/events/48af162f7e14ade21ee47481fcdc5387/overview

Cortland, New York

& Tuesday, April 17, 2018 http://www.upstatenytrd.org/

Michigan State University

https://careernetwork.msu.edu/jobs-internships/Career-Fairs/Teacher-Fair.html 

Sacramento State University

http://www.csus.edu/careercenter/employers/events/index.html

Rochester, New York

http://www.upstatenytrd.org/

Western Michigan University

https://wmich.joinhandshake.com/career_fairs/3224/student_preview

University of Michigan

https://careercenter.umich.edu/content/career-center-fairs

Buffalo, New York

& Friday, April 20, 2018 http://www.upstatenytrd.org/

April

Monday, April 02, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 and Wednesday, 

April 4, 2018

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Thursday, April 19, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Tuesday, April 10, 2018
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Eastern Michigan University

https://www.emich.edu/uacdc/employers/index.php

Minnesota Education Job Fair

http://www.mnedfair.org/

Monday, April 23, 2018

Friday, April 20, 2018
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